Glue Sticks, Supplies, 40g, Pack of  100
order code: WYG	    £44.99
01482
879996
www.supplies.org.uk supplies.customerservices
@eastriding.gov.uk
A4 Exercise Books, 80 Pages, Pack of  50
From £27.95		  See Page 13

@eastriding.gov.uk
Equation Tables, Arc, 1400 x 600 x 640mm(H)
order code: D9707     £316.45
Classroom Packs - 4 Crushed Bent Tables
(1100x550x530mm) & 8 NP Chairs Package
order code: D9090     £414.00
Classroom Packs, 15 Crushed Bent Tables
(1100x550x530mm) & 30 NP Chairs Package
order code: D9093     £1552.50
WSM Skid Base Stool
order code: D9052     395mm	 £41.60
order code: D9053     445mm	 £41.60
order code: D9054     560mm	 £41.60
order code: D9055     610mm	 £41.60
order code: D9056     685mm	 £41.60
Titan One Piece Chair
order code: EQ137     260mm     £23.65
order code: EQ138     310mm     £25.60
order code: EQ139     350mm     £26.70
order code: EQ140     380mm     £27.22
order code: EQ141     430mm     £32.18
order code: EQ142     460mm     £33.91
ST Chair - Sizes: 1 (260mm) 2 (310mm) 3 (350mm)
	               4 (380mm) 5 (430mm) 6 (460mm)
Size 1 - order code: D9040/1	 Single  		 £22.26
	 order code: D9040	 Min 10 Chairs  £21.65
Size 2 - order code: D9041/1  	 Single  		 £23.25
	 order code: D9041  	 Min 10 Chairs  	£22.50
Size 3 - order code: D9042/1 	 Single  		 £28.35
	 order code: D9042  	 Min 10 Chairs  	£27.50
Size 4 - order code: D9043/1  	 Single  		 £28.95
	 order code: D9043  	 Min 10 Chairs  	£28.35
Size 5 - order code: D9044/1  	 Single  		 £36.95
	 order code: D9044  	 Min 10 Chairs  	£35.95
Size 6 - order code: D9045/1  	 Single  		 £37.60
	 order code: D9045  	 Min 10 Chairs  	£36.60
Premium Triple Tray Units, 18 Trays, 615mm High
order code: EW003     £224.00
NP Chair Bundle, 30 Chairs